
 

 

 

 

Provider Agency Pay Schedule –  

FISCAL YEAR 2024 
Payments are subject to the following: 

• Claims are clean and submitted on time.  

• Claims are processed and paid by Easterseals MORC prior to the pay date. 

• Dates of service are within the past 45 days. (We are unable to process claims older than 45 days.) 
 

Invoice / Templates Submitted BY 4pm on: FRIDAY PAY DATE 
Wednesday, October 4, 2023 * October 13, 2023 
Wednesday, October 18, 2023 October 27, 2023 

Wednesday, November 1, 2023 November 10, 2023 
Wednesday, November 15, 2023 November 24, 2023 
Wednesday, November 29, 2023 December 8, 2023 
Wednesday, December 13, 2023 December 22, 2023 
Wednesday, December 27, 2023 January 5, 2024 

Wednesday, January 10, 2024 January 19, 2024 
Wednesday, January 24, 2024 February 2, 2024 
Wednesday, February 7, 2024 February 16, 2024 

Wednesday, February 21, 2024 March 1, 2024 
Wednesday, March 6, 2024 March 15, 2024 

Wednesday, March 20, 2024 March 29, 2024 
Wednesday, April 3, 2024 April 12, 2024 

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 April 26, 2024 
Wednesday, May 1, 2024 May 10, 2024 

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 May 24, 2024 
Wednesday, May 29, 2024 June 7, 2024 
Wednesday, June 12, 2024 June 21, 2024 
Wednesday, June 26, 2024 July 5, 2024 
Wednesday, July 10, 2024 July 19, 2024 
Wednesday, July 24, 2024 August 2, 2024 

Wednesday, August 7, 2024 August 16, 2024 
Wednesday, August 21, 2024 August 30, 2024 

Wednesday, September 4, 2024 September 13, 2024 
Wednesday, September 18, 2024 September 27, 2024 

Wednesday, October 2, 2024 October 11, 2024 
*September has a shorter processing period because of Easterseals MORC’s Fiscal Year End. 

ALL September Dates of Service must be submitted to us by the end of the first week of October.  

 

Please Email to: jpfeiffer@thearcoakland.org  CC: aball@thearcoakland.org  
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